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1. OTAR 145 Maintenance Organisation Approval https://sassofia.com/blog/otar-145-maintenance-organisation-
& Approval of the Maintenance Organisation approval-approval-of-the-maintenance-organisation-exposition-
Exposition (MOE) Introduction moe-introduction/

2. OTAR Part 145 Review of Roles &

Responsibilities related to the Quality System https://sassofia.com/blog/otar-part-145-review-of-roles-
QC& QA responsibilities-related-to-the-quality-system-gc-ga/

3. Review of the Differences Between OTAR 145 https://sassofia.com/blog/review-of-the-differences-between-
and EASA Part 145 otar-145-and-easa-part-145/

4, Overseas Territories Airworthiness https://sassofia.com/blog/overseas-territories-airworthiness-
Requirements (OTAR 145) Nominated requirements-otar-145-nominated-postholder-responsibilities-
Postholder Responsibilities Considerations considerations/

5. OTAR Considerations Related to Production
Planning—Reference Overseas Territory https://sassofia.com/blog/otar-considerations-related-to-
Aviation Requirements OTAC 145-4 & OTAR Part | production-planning-reference-overseas-territory-aviation-
145.113 requirements-otac-145-4-otar-part-145-113/

6. OTAR Considerations Related to Maintenance https://sassofia.com/blog/otar-considerations-related-to-
Records— Reference Overseas Territory Aviation | maintenance-records-reference-overseas-territory-aviation-
Requirements OTAC 145-5 & OTAR Part 145.117 | requirements-otac-145-5-otar-part-145-117/

7. OTAR Continuing Airworthiness Audit Typical https://sassofia.com/blog/otar-continuing-airworthiness-audit-
Problems Found During Inspection typical-problems-found-during-inspection/

8. OTAR Continuing Airworthiness Issues Related https://sassofia.com/blog/otar-continuing-airworthiness-issues-
to the Oversight and Management of Western related-to-the-oversight-and-management-of-western-aircraft-
Aircraftin Russiaand CIS Countries in-russia-and-cis-countries/

9. OTAR Considerations Related to Aviation
Maintenance Data— Reference Overseas https://sassofia.com/blog/otar-considerations-related-to-
Territory Aviation Requirements OTAC 145-3 & | aviation-maintenance-data-reference-overseas-territory-

OTAR Part 145.111 aviation-requirements-otac-145-3-otar-part-145-111/

10. OTAR Considerations Related to Equipment,

Toolsand Materials— Reference Overseas https://sassofia.com/blog/otar-considerations-related-to-
Territory Aviation Requirements OTAC 145-2 equipment-tools-and-materials-reference-overseas-territory-
OTAR Part 145.109 aviation-requirements-otac-145-2-otar-part-145-109/

11. OTAR Considerations Related to Aviation https://sassofia.com/blog/otar-considerations-related-to-
Maintenance Facilities Requirements aviation-maintenance-facilities-requirements/

12. Overseas Territories Aviation Regulations https://sassofia.com/blog/overseas-territories-aviation-
(OTAR) Airworthiness Directive and Technical regulations-otar-airworthiness-directive-and-technical-records-
Records Considerations considerations/

13. Consideringthe Role of Overseas Territories https://sassofia.com/blog/considering-the-role-of-overseas-
Aviation Regulations (OTAR) Service Bulletins territories-aviation-regulations-otar-service-bulletins/

14. Considering OTAR Issues related to the https://sassofia.com/blog/considering-otar-issues-related-to-

Management of Commercial Air Transport

the-management-of-commercial-air-transport/
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15. Considerations related to Oversees Territory https://sassofia.com/blog/considerations-related-to-oversees-
Aviation Requirements (OTAR) Quality territory-aviation-requirements-otar-quality-management-
Management Systems systems/

16. Considerations Related to Maintenance https://sassofia.com/blog/considerations-related-to-
Programmes— OTAR Part 39 Subpart C maintenance-programmes-otar-part-39-subpart-c/

17. Introduction to Overseas Territories Aviation https://sassofia.com/blog/introduction-to-overseas-territories-
Regulations OTAR aviation-regulations-otar/

18. What Does the Overseas Territories Aviation
Requirements Say Regarding Fabrication of https://sassofia.com/blog/what-does-the-overseas-territories-
Parts aviation-requirements-say-regarding-fabrication-of-parts/

19. What Does the Overseas Territories Aviation https://sassofia.com/blog/what-does-the-overseas-territories-
Requirements Say Regarding Scrappingand aviation-requirements-say-regarding-scrapping-and-disposal-of-
Disposal of Aeronautical Parts? aeronautical-parts/

20. Considerations related to Mandatory Continued | https://sassofia.com/blog/considerations-related-to-mandatory-
Airworthiness Requirements —Overseas continued-airworthiness-requirements-overseas-territories-
Territories Aviation Requirements aviation-requirements/

21. Introductionto Overseas Territory Aviation https://sassofia.com/blog/introduction-to-overseas-territory-
Authority Safety Management Systems aviation-authority-safety-management-systems/

22. OTAR Part 145 Review of Roles &

Responsibilities related to the Quality System
QC& QA

https://sofemaonline.com/blog/entry/otar-part-145-review-of-
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